CLKG B 50
CLKP
32
32B
B
B
S
S50 P79WSE
 Auto switch rails are shipped assembled.
 Auto switches are shipped together (but not assembled).
 Auto switch rails are shipped with mounting locations
attached on the right side, as you look from the rod end.
P3DWASC X2095
How to Order
ø25, ø32, ø40
CLKG/CLKP-X2095 Series
X2095
Clevis width
Bore size
25
32
40
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
End bracket
Y Double knuckle joint
 Speed controllers (2 pcs.) are shipped
together (but not assembled).
Option
Nil
S
None
With speed controller
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs. (n = 3, 4, 5···n)
Nil
P
Without auto switch (built-in magnet)
Without switch mounting rail
Without auto switch (built-in magnet)
With switch mounting rail
Slim Type
Locking direction
B
F
Retraction locking
Extension locking
Y
Y
Cylinder stroke
ø25 to ø40
Standard stroke
50, 75, 100, 125, 150
Bore size
Clamp Cylinder with Lock Slim Type
Auto switch
For applicable auto switch model, refer to
the Table 1.
P3DWASC
P3DWASE
P3DWA
P3DWAL
P3DWAZ
P4DWSC
P4DWSE
P4DWL
P4DWZ
P79WSE
P74-376
P74GSC
P74L
P74Z
0.3 m
0.5 m
3 m
5 m
0.3 m
3 m